www.EtherWAN.com - When Connectivity is Crucial - EL2211 rev. A1.31
EL2211 Series
10/100/1000BASE-TX to 1000BASE-SX/LX/BX Media Converter
Overview
The EL2211 Series provides media conversion between 10/100/1000BASE-T (X) and 1000BASE-SX/LX/BX Fiber.
Through DIP switch selection, Link-Fault-Pass-Through (LFPT) function can be active or disabled. With Gigabit
transmission rate, the EL2211 supports Jumbo Frame up to 9K bytes. The EL2211 is the ideal media converter for
enterprise environments.

connection status. If a link fails, the LFPT function will notify
the connected device and disable the connection
Ordering Information
Model
EL2211-X1Z 10/100/1000BASE-TX to 1000BASE-SX/LX/BX Media Converter
Note: Shipment comes along with universal adapter; US (JP) /EU/UK plugs are included.
Gigabit Port Options (X)
3 1000BASE-SX (SC) - 550m (850nm)
4 1000BASE-SX (SC) - 2Km (1310nm)
5 1000BASE-SX (ST) - 550m (850nm)
A 1000BASE-LX (SC) - 10Km
B 1000BASE-LX (SC) - 20Km (1310nm)
E 1000BASE-LX (SC) - 40Km (1310nm)
R 1000BASE-BX (SC) WDM-TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm-20Km
S 1000BASE-BX (SC) WDM-TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm-20Km
www.EtherWAN.com - When Connectivity is Crucial - EL2211 rev. A1.32
Hardware Specifications
Interface
Ethernet Port 10/100/1000BASE-TX: 1 port
1000BASE-SX/LX/BX: 1 portt
LED Indicators Per Unit: Power, LFPT
Per Port: Link/Activity, Speed
Technology
Standards
IEEE 802.3 10BASE-T
IEEE 802.3u 100BASE-TX
IEEE 802.3ab 1000BASE-T
IEEE 802.3z 1000BASE-SX/1000BASE-LX
IEEE 802.3x full duplex and flow control
Forward/Filtering
Rate
14,880pps for 10Mbps